30-31/10/2004 - Luzzi - Sambucina (Moderne)

Pos. Last Name

1 Irlando
2 laria
3 Scola
4 Paletta
5 Donato
6 Reda
7 Scola
8 Paone
9 Ferraro

10 Scaramozzino

11 Loffredo
12 Scola

13 Basile

14 Molinaro
15 Spadafora
16 Ragusa
17 Sirianni
18 Capriati
19 Rotella
20 Giordano
21 D'Andrea
22 Sala

23 Minervini
24 Quaranta
25 Aquila

26 Surace
27 Marciano
28 Maruca
29 Lupinacci
30 Rodino
31 Lento

32 Lepore
33 Parisi

34 Ponzone
35 Filippi

36 Montalto
37 Perri

38 Fuscaldo
39 D'Amanda
40 De Virgilio
41 Ombrello
42 Squillace
43 Morena
44 Scalercio

First Name
Pasquale
Antonino
Emilio
Antonello
Ennio
Silvio
Carlo
Antonino
Santo
Luca
Giovanni
Domenico
Pietro
Eugenio
Roberto
Salvatore
Paolo
Nicola
Domenico
Massimo
Antonio
Marco
Guido
Raffaele
Giancarlo
Antonino
Ottavio
Michelino
Mario
Gianluca
Gustavo
Osvaldo
Gaetano
Giuseppe
Pasquale
Roberto
Fioravanti
Antonino
Luigi

Luigi
Maurizio
Umberto
Pietro
Eugenio

Car

Osella PA21 Honda
Osella PA20 BMW
Osella PA20 BMW
Gisa Alfa Romeo

Tiga

Osella PA20 Alfa Romeo
Osella PA21 Honda
Osella PA21 Honda
Osella PA20 BMW
Breda Nissan

Osella PA21/)

Osella PA21 Honda
Osella PA21 Honda
Ford Escort Cosworth
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Lancia Delta EVO

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Symbol Alfa Romeo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Fiat Cinquecento
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio RS
Opel Astra GSi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Lucchini Alfa Romeo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Honda Civic

Lancia Delta EVO
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Volkswagen Lupo
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio V6

Cl.
CN2
CN4
CN4
CN3
CN4
CN3
CN2
CN2
CN3
CN2
CN1
CN2
CN2

N +3000
A 1600
E1 3000
A +3000
N +3000
E1 3000
CN3
E1 3000
E1 3000
E1 1600
A 1400
N +3000
A 1400
A 1600
N 2000
N 2000
A 1400
E1 3000
CN3
N 1600
N 1600
E1 +3000
N 1600
E1 1600
N 2000
N 1400
N 1400
N 1400
N 1400
N 1400
E1 3000

Final
7:08,08
7:15,32
7:16,58
7:23,50
7:23,76
7:23,93
7:37,64
7:43,70
7:44,41
7:46,25
7:54,88
8:00,97
8:06,21
8:07,90
8:16,29
8:20,45
8:22,86
8:24,51
8:30,20
8:33,16
8:33,42
8:34,41
8:36,12
8:36,28
8:42,58
8:42,93
8:46,33
8:51,29
8:52,62
8:54,62
6:57,56
6:57,83
9:00,21
9:03,26
9:03,89
9:06,45
9:09,11
9:09,87
9:11,94
9:14,06
9:15,36
9:19,92
9:26,73
9:32,73



45 Pisano
46 Aceto

47 Scigliano
48 Tropeano
49 Batacchi

30-31/10/2004 - Luzzi - Sambucina (Mini-Car)

Pos. Last Name
1 Talarico
2 Pezzullo
3 Torcasio
4 Ferraiolo

Sandro
Eugenio
Giovanni
Carmelo
Ivan

First Name
Pietro
Aldo
Antonio
Domenico

Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Opel Corsa GSi
Rover 114 GTI
Osella PA20

Car

Fiat 500
Fiat 126
Fiat 126
Fiat 500

N 2000
N 2000
N 1600
N 1400
CN3

Cl.
700
700
700
700

9:48,75
9:50,65
9:51,26
10:19,66
13:07,62

Final
9:10,31
9:34,20
9:40,20
9:56,29



